
M1 GDM/2. sem.
Dimanche Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi

08:00-09:30

09:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

MSM-TP @ C09 Infor
(-. AIMENE)

MDR-Cours @ E10 (M.
ABERKANE)

Ethique, DPI-Cours @
Amphi F2 (K.

BOUSSAFEUR)

Métallurgie des
poudres-Cours @ E10

(M. NECHICHE)

CMMCMM-Cours @
E10 (-. MEGHLAOUI)

CMMCMM-TD @ E10
(-. MEGHLAOUI)

D&TPh-Cours @ E10
(G. BAGUENANE)

PP-ChMP-Cours @
E10 (R. FERHOUM)

CMMCMM-Cours @
E10 (-. MEGHLAOUI)

Mic. Elec et
Spectroscopie-Cours @
E10 (M. NECHICHE)

D&TPh-TD @ E10 (G.
BAGUENANE)

PP-ChMP-TD @ E10
(R. FERHOUM)

Ethique, DPI-Cours @
En ligne. (K.

BOUSSAFEUR)

MSM-Cours @ E10 (M.
OULD OUALI)

Traitements
Thermiques-Cours @
E10 (S. MENDIL)

MDR-TD @ E10 (A.
KEHAL)

E&CMC-TP @ Labo
SDM (F. MOHELLEBI)

Traitements
Thermiques-TP @ Labo

SDM (S. MENDIL)
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